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MullenLowe Diversity Metrics — Based on data as of  7/1/2023

67% White
14% Hispanic/Latino
7% Asian
7% Black/African American
5% Two or More Races
1% N/A
<1% Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander
<1% American Indian/Alaskan Native



MullenLowe

59%

41%

Men Women Nonconforming

33%

67%

White BIPOC

Diversity Metrics — Based on data as of  7/1/2023
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MullenLowe

Gender Identity by Race/Ethnicity

White

Black/African American

Hispanic/Latino

Asian

N/A

Native Hawaiian/ 
Other Pacific Islander

Two or More Races,  
Not Hispanic 88%

33%

63%

53%

62%

57%

12%

100%

67%

37%

47%

38%

43%

Men Women Gender Non-Conforming

Gender Identity by Level

Junior

Midlevel

Senior

Associate Director/ 
Manager

Director

VP

SVP

Leadership 41%

94%

70%

88%

13%

39%

40%

18%

59%

6%

30%

12%

87%

60%

60%

82%

Men Women Gender Nonconforming

Diversity Metrics — Based on data as of  7/1/2023
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MullenLowe

Account Management Integrated Production Project Management Strategy 

Creative ML Customer Experience Public Relations Finance/IT/HR 

Diversity Metrics — Based on data as of  7/1/2023
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71%

White Hispanic/Latino Asian Black/African American Two or More Races, Not Hispanic N/A Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander American Indian/Alaskan Native

62%

8%

15%

15%

60%

20%

7%

13%

70%

12%

6%

12%

53%

9%26%

4%

4%
4%

2%

64%4%

18%

6%

6%

86%

14%

Behavioral Science
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MullenLowe

53%

21%

11%

11%
4%

1%

70%

6%

17%

4%
1%1%

2%

45%

12%

22%

13% 7%

Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander Two or More Races, Not Hispanic Asian Hispanic/Latino Black/African American White N/A American Indian/Alaskan Native

75%

17%

2%
6%

66%

7%
10%

10%

7%

5%

80%

5%5%
5%

Junior Midlevel Senior Associate Director/Manager

Director VP

64%

6%
24%

6%

Leadership
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93%

SVP


